N%6
HAMILTON
PLACE

INDEX

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS & LONG DRINKS
SHORT DRINKS & MOCKTAILS

WINE BY THE GLASS

VODKA & GIN

RUM, TEQUILA & CACHACA

BLENDED WHISKY

SCOTCH MALT WHISKY

IRISH AND AMERICAN WHISKEY

JAPANESE WHISKY

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, CALVADOS & EAUX DE VIE
GRAPPA, LIQUEURS, APERITIFS

BEERS, SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & MINERAL WATER

CIGARS

Page | 1

Page 2
Page 3
Page 4
Page 5
Page 6
Page 7
Page 8
Page 9
Page 9
Page 10
Page 11
Page 12

Page 13



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Casino Royale £20
Belvedere Vodka Mixed with Créme de Cassis, Cranberry Juice,
Finished with 6 HP Jacquart, Le mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut.

French 75 £20
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Cane Syrup,
Topped Up with 6 HP Jacquart, Le mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut.

Champagne Cocktail £22

Hennessy X.O. Cognac, Sugar and Bitters,

Simply Topped Up with 6 HP Jacquart, Le mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra
Brut.

LONG DRINKS

Mojito £17
Choose Between Bacardi Superior Rum or Havana Club 3 Years Old,
Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, White Sugar, topped up with Soda Water.

Pina Colada £17
Choose Between Bacardi Superior Rum or Havana Club 3 Years Old,
Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice.

Raspberry Collins £17
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Fresh Raspberries, Lemon Juice and Sugar Cane
Syrup topped up with Soda Water

Rosemary Bloody Mary £17
Belvedere Vodka and Rosemary infused Tomato Juice with Lime Juice
and all the condiments for a Classic Bloody Mary.

Basil and Thyme Mojito £17
Havana Club 3 Years Old, Sugar, Fresh Lemon, Basil and Thyme
topped up with Soda Water.

Page | 2



SHORT DRINKS

Negroni £17
Portobello Road Gin, Bitter Campari and Martini Rosso,
Mixed and Served Over Ice to Compliment Your Taste.

El Jimador Margarita £17
A Fusion of El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup.

Cosmopolitan £17
Classic ""Sex and the City"" Drink Composed of
Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice.

Amaretto Sour £17
Disaranno Amaretto, Fresh Lemon Juice and Sugar Cane Syrup.

Woodford Reserve Fashioned £17
Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitters,
White Sugar, Soda Water, Simply Stirred Over Ice.

Espresso Martini £17
Delightful Combination of Belvedere Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso.

Matcha Martini £17
Matcha Green Tea shaken with Belvedere Vodka, Agave Syrup and
fresh Apple Juice.

Lychee Martini £17
Belvedere Vodka shaken with Lychee Syrup and Lychee fruit.

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito (120kcal) £12
Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, White Sugar topped up with Soda Water.

Virgin Apple Mojito (145kcal) 13
Fresh Apple Juice, Fresh Lime, Basil Leaves and Fresh Apple Slices
topped with Soda Water.

Page | 3



WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Spumante Bianco, Villa Doral, Extra Dry £8.00
6 HP Jacquart, Le mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut £22.00
6 HP Jacquart, Rosé de Saigné, Brut £26.00
WHITE

Vin Blanc de France, Saint Laurand, Ugni Blanc, France, 2021.£7.00

Hilltop, Single Vineyard, Pinot Grigio, Hungary, 2021 £9.00

Chablis, Domaine Jean Pierre Ellevin, France 2021 £13.00

ROSE

Cotes De Provence, Chateau La Vivonne, 2020 £12.00

RED

Vin Rouge de France, Saint Laurand, France, 2020 £7.00

Ronciet, Louis Tramier & Fils, France, NV £9.00

Malbec Pretty, Fabre Montmayou, Argentina, 2021 £12.00

Barolo, Piemonte, Boroli, Italy, 2016 £28.00
PORT

Fonseca, 2003 £30.00

Page | 4



VODKA

Belvedere
Chopin
Zubrowka
Stolichnaya Elite

Belvedere Single Estate Rye, Lake Bartezek

GIN

Monkey 47
Theodore Gin

Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

Page | 5

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£19.00

£23.00

£12.00
£12.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£19.00



RUM

Havana Club Anejo 3 Years Old £14.00
Bacardi Superior £14.00
Bacardi 8 Years Old £14.00
Diplomatico £14.00
Malibu £14.00
Bacardi Carta Oro £18.00
Bacardi Carta Negra £18.00
Bacardi Oakheart £18.00
Mount Gay XO £18.00
Havana Club Anejo 7 Years Old £21.00
Ron Zacapa XO £26.00
Havana Club Anejo 15 Years Old £36.00
TEQUILA
El Jimador Silver £12.00
El Jimador Reposado £12.00
El Jimador Anejo £20.00
Patron Silver £20.00
Volcan De Mi Terra £35.00
CACHACA
Cachaga 51 £14.00

Page | 6



BLENDED WHISKY

Famous Grouse

Dewars White Label
Dewars 12 Years Old

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old
Royale Salute 21 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Blue

Chivas Regal 25 Years Old

Page | 7

£12.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£16.00
£23.00
£39.00
£74.00

£80.00



SCOTCH MALT WHISKY

HIGHLAND

Aberfeldy 12 Years Old £20.00
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old £20.00
Oban 14 Years Old £22.00
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old £24.00
Glenmorangie Signet £44.00
SPEYSIDE

Craggamore 12 Years Old £17.00
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old £17.00
Glenlivet 12 Years Old £17.00
Macallan 12 Years Old Sherry Oak Cask £18.00
Glenlivet 18 Years Old £28.00
Glenfiddich Havana 21 Years Old £45.00

Page | 8



SCOTCH MALT WHISKY
ISLAY

Arberg 10 Years Old

Arberg Uiegadail
Laphroaig 10 Years Old

Bruichladdich Octomore 11.1

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson
Slane

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam

Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack

Michter’s 10 Years Old

JAPANESE WHISKY
Shizuoka Contact S 3 Years Old
The Nikka 12 Years Old
Hakushu 12 Years Old
Yamazaki (Suntory) 12 Years Old

Yamazaki (Suntory) 18 Years Old

Page | 9

£15.00

£17.00
£17.00

£32.00

£13.00
£13.00

£14.00
£14.00

£20.00
£20.00

£35.00

£19.00
£24.00
£29.00
£38.00

£72.00



COGNAC

Rémy Martin VSOP, Mature Cask Finish £14.00
Rémy Martin 1738 £23.00
Hennessy XO £44.00
Rémy Martin XO £58.00
Hennessy Paradis £82.00
Hennessy Paradis Impérial £180.00
Rémy Martin Louis XIII £300.00
BAS ARMAGNAC

Bas Armagnac Domaine De Castaréde XO, 20 Years Old £18.00

Bas Armagnac Domaine De Boignéres, Cépages Nobles, 1972 £100.00

CALVADOS
Calvados Pays D’Auge, 6 Years Old, Adrien Camut £24.00
EAUX DE VIE
Poire Williams, Cartron £8.50
Framboise, Les Grevil £8.50

Page | 10



GRAPPA

Sassicaia, Jacopo Poli £24.00
LIQUEURS
Branca Menta, Fernet Branca, Tia Maria £12.00
Archers Peach, Averna, Baileys,Cointreau, Cynar, Drambuie,
Jagermeister, Limoncello, Southern Comfort £14.00
Kahlua £16.00
Amaretto Disaronno, Chambord, Grand Marnier,
Midori, Sambuca £17.00
APERITIFS
Aperol £11.00
Noilly Prat £12.00
Campari £14.00
Martini Extra Dry £14.00
Pimms No.1 £14.00
Pernod £14.00

Page | 11



BEERS
Budweiser
Heineken
Peroni Nastro Azzurro

SOFT DRINKS

Diet Tonic Water (2Zkcal)
Ginger Ale (28kcal)
Soda Water (28kcal)
Lemonade (44kcal)
Tonic Water (62kcal)
Coke (62kcal)
Diet Coke (2kcal)
Coke Zero (Okcal)
Red Bull (62kcal)

JUICES

Rauch, Cranberry, Orange, Peach,
Pineapple, Tomato (120kcal)

Freshly Squeezed (140kcal)
MINERAL WATER

Hildon 750ml, Evian 750ml,

Page | 12

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£7.50

£4.50

£8.50

£5.25



CIGARS

Cohiba Exquisitos £28.00
Cohiba Mini Cigarillo £28.00
Cohiba Panatella £40.00
Cohiba Club £79.00
Trinidad Vigia £45.00

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure N2 £46.00
Montecristo Dumas £65.00
Montecristo Edmundo £59.00
Partagas Serie D6 £75.00

Page | 13



The alcohol strength by volume varies between 11% and 13% for all wines
listed. The alcohol strength by volume for all spirits is 40% unless otherwise
stated. All spirits are served in quantities of 35 ml or multiples thereof.

All table wines sold by the glass are served in quantities of 125ml or multiples
thereof.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

ALCOHOL BY VOLUME
Champagne 12.0%-13.0%
White & Red wine 12.0%-15.0%
Beers 4.3%- 7.4%
Vermouth 4.7%-18.0%
Campari 25.0%
Pernod 40.0%
Sherry & Port 15.5%-20.0%
Gin 37.5%-49.3%
Vodka 37.5%-50.0%
Rum 37.5%-50.5%
Whisk(e)y 40.0%-70.0%
Cognac 40.0%-46.5%

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of
Gin, Vodka and Whisk(e)y in these premises is 35ml and multiples thereof.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml.
Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 70 ml.
Please note that all vintages were correct at the time of printing but are subject to
change.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Page | 14



