

# **INDEX**

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS & LONG DRINKS	Page 2
SHORT DRINKS & MOCKTAILS	Page 3
WINE BY THE GLASS	Page 4
VODKA & GIN	Page 5
RUM, TEQUILA & CACHACA	Page 6
BLENDED WHISKY	Page 7
SCOTCH MALT WHISKY	Page 8
IRISH AND AMERICAN WHISKEY	Page 9
JAPANESE WHISKY	Page 9
COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, CALVADOS & EAUX DE VIE	Page 10
GRAPPA, LIQUEURS, APERITIFS	Page 11
BEERS, SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & MINERAL WATER	Page 12
CIGARS	Page 13

### CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

# Casino Royale £20

Belvedere Vodka Mixed with Crème de Cassis, Cranberry Juice, Finished with 6 HP Jacquart, Le mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut.

### French 75 £20

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Cane Syrup, Topped Up with 6 HP Jacquart, Le mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut.

## Champagne Cocktail £22

Hennessy X.O. Cognac, Sugar and Bitters, Simply Topped Up with 6 HP Jacquart, Le mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut.

### LONG DRINKS

## Mojito £17

Choose Between Bacardi Superior Rum or Havana Club 3 Years Old, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, White Sugar, topped up with Soda Water.

## Pina Colada £17

Choose Between Bacardi Superior Rum or Havana Club 3 Years Old, Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice.

## Raspberry Collins £17

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Fresh Raspberries, Lemon Juice and Sugar Cane Syrup topped up with Soda Water

## Rosemary Bloody Mary £17

Belvedere Vodka and Rosemary infused Tomato Juice with Lime Juice and all the condiments for a Classic Bloody Mary.

## Basil and Thyme Mojito £17

Havana Club 3 Years Old, Sugar, Fresh Lemon, Basil and Thyme topped up with Soda Water.

### SHORT DRINKS

## Negroni £17

Portobello Road Gin, Bitter Campari and Martini Rosso, Mixed and Served Over Ice to Compliment Your Taste.

## El Jimador Margarita £17

A Fusion of El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup.

## Cosmopolitan £17

Classic ``Sex and the City`` Drink Composed of Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice.

### Amaretto Sour £17

Disaranno Amaretto, Fresh Lemon Juice and Sugar Cane Syrup.

## Woodford Reserve Fashioned £17

Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, White Sugar, Soda Water, Simply Stirred Over Ice.

## Espresso Martini £17

Delightful Combination of Belvedere Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso.

## Matcha Martini £17

Matcha Green Tea shaken with Belvedere Vodka, Agave Syrup and fresh Apple Juice.

## Lychee Martini £17

Belvedere Vodka shaken with Lychee Syrup and Lychee fruit.

#### **MOCKTAILS**

## Virgin Mojito (120kcal) £12

Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, White Sugar topped up with Soda Water.

# Virgin Apple Mojito (145kcal) 13

Fresh Apple Juice, Fresh Lime, Basil Leaves and Fresh Apple Slices topped with Soda Water.

# WINES BY THE GLASS

## CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Spumante Bianco, Villa Doral, Extra Dry	£8.00
6 HP Jacquart, Le mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut	£22.00
6 HP Jacquart, Rosé de Saigné, Brut	£26.00
WHITE	
Vin Blanc de France, Saint Laurand, Ugni Blanc, France, 202	1£7.00
Hilltop, Single Vineyard, Pinot Grigio, Hungary, 2021	£9.00
Chablis, Domaine Jean Pierre Ellevin, France 2021	£13.00
ROSE	
Côtes De Provence, Château La Vivonne, 2020	£12.00
RED	
Vin Rouge de France, Saint Laurand, France, 2020	£7.00
Roncier, Louis Tramier & Fils, France, NV	£9.00
Malbec Pretty, Fabre Montmayou, Argentina, 2021	£12.00
Barolo, Piemonte, Boroli, Italy, 2016	£28.00
PORT	
Fonseca, 2003	£30.00

# **VODKA**

Belvedere Chopin Zubrowka	£14.00 £14.00 £14.00
Stolichnaya Elite	£19.00
Belvedere Single Estate Rye, Lake Bartezek	£23.00
GIN	
Monkey 47 Theodore Gin	£12.00 £12.00
Beefeater 24 Bombay Sapphire Hendricks	£14.00 £14.00 £14.00
Tanqueray 10	£19.00

# **RUM**

Havana Club Anejo 3 Years Old	£14.00
Bacardi Superior Bacardi S Years Old	£14.00
	£14.00
Diplomatico Mal'i	£14.00
Malibu	£14.00
Bacardi Carta Oro	£,18.00
Bacardi Carta Negra	£18.00
Bacardi Oakheart	£,18.00
Mount Gay XO	£,18.00
	25-5155
Havana Club Anejo 7 Years Old	£21.00
Ron Zacapa XO	£26.00
Havana Club Anejo 15 Years Old	£36.00
TEQUILA	
El Lima don Cilvon	C12 00
El Jimador Silver	£12.00
El Jimador Reposado	£12.00
El Jimador Anejo	<i>£</i> ,20.00
Patron Silver	£,20.00
Tation onver	₹,20.00
Volcan De Mi Terra	£35.00
CACHACA	
CACHACA	
Cachaça 51	<i>£</i> ,14.00
on on one of the original or	2021100

### **BLENDED WHISKY**

Famous Grouse	£12.00
Dewars White Label Dewars 12 Years Old J&B Rare Johnnie Walker Black	£14.00 £14.00 £14.00 £14.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	£16.00
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old	£23.00
Royale Salute 21 Years Old	£39.00
Johnnie Walker Blue	£74.00
Chivas Regal 25 Years Old	£80.00

## SCOTCH MALT WHISKY

### **HIGHLAND**

Aberfeldy 12 Years Old Glenmorangie 10 Years Old	£20.00 £20.00
Oban 14 Years Old	£22.00
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old	£24.00
Glenmorangie Signet	£,44.00
SPEYSIDE	
Craggamore 12 Years Old Glenfiddich 12 Years Old Glenlivet 12 Years Old	£17.00 £17.00 £17.00
Macallan 12 Years Old Sherry Oak Cask	£18.00
Glenlivet 18 Years Old	£28.00
Glenfiddich Havana 21 Years Old	£45.00

## SCOTCH MALT WHISKY

ISLAY	
Arberg 10 Years Old	£15.00
Arberg Uiegadail Laphroaig 10 Years Old	£17.00 £17.00
Bruichladdich Octomore 11.1	£32.00
IRISH WHISKEY	
Jameson Slane	£13.00 £13.00
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Jack Daniel's Jim Beam	£14.00 £14.00
Woodford Reserve Gentleman Jack	£20.00 £20.00
Michter's 10 Years Old	£35.00
JAPANESE WHISKY	
Shizuoka Contact S 3 Years Old	£19.00
The Nikka 12 Years Old	£24.00
Hakushu 12 Years Old	£29.00
Yamazaki (Suntory) 12 Years Old	£38.00
Yamazaki (Suntory) 18 Years Old	£72.00

# **COGNAC**

Rémy Martin VSOP, Mature Cask Finish	£14.00	
Rémy Martin 1738	£23.00	
Hennessy XO	£44.00	
Rémy Martin XO	£58.00	
Hennessy Paradis	£82.00	
Hennessy Paradis Impérial	£180.00	
Rémy Martin Louis XIII	£300.00	
BAS ARMAGNAC		
Bas Armagnac Domaine De Castarède XO, 20 Years Old	£18.00	
Bas Armagnac Domaine De Boignères, Cépages Nobles, 1972 £100.00		
CALVADOS		
Calvados Pays D'Auge, 6 Years Old, Adrien Camut	£24.00	
EAUX DE VIE		
Poire Williams, Cartron	£8.50	
Framboise, Les Grevil	£8.50	

## **GRAPPA**

Sassicaia, Jacopo Poli	£24.00	
LIQUEURS		
Branca Menta, Fernet Branca, Tia Maria	£12.00	
Archers Peach, Averna, Baileys, Cointreau, Cynar, Drambuie, Jagermeister, Limoncello, Southern Comfort	£14.00	
Kahlua	£16.00	
Amaretto Disaronno, Chambord, Grand Marnier, Midori, Sambuca	£17.00	
APERITIFS		
Aperol	£11.00	
Noilly Prat	£12.00	
Campari Martini Extra Dry Pimms No.1 Pernod	£14.00 £14.00 £14.00 £14.00	

### **BEERS**

Budweiser Heineken Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50	
SOFT DRINKS		
Diet Tonic Water (2kcal) Ginger Ale (28kcal) Soda Water (28kcal) Lemonade (44kcal) Tonic Water (62kcal)  Coke (62kcal) Diet Coke (2kcal) Coke Zero (0kcal)  Red Bull (62kcal)	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £4.75 £4.75 £4.75	
JUICES		
Rauch, Cranberry, Orange, Peach, Pineapple, Tomato (120kcal)	£4.50	
Freshly Squeezed (140kcal)	£8.50	
MINERAL WATER		
Hildon 750ml, Evian 750ml,	£5.25	

# **CIGARS**

Cohiba Exquisitos	£28.00
Cohiba Mini Cigarillo	£28.00
Cohiba Panatella	£40.00
Cohiba Club	£79.00
Trinidad Vigia	£45.00
Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure N2	£46.00
Montecristo Dumas	£65.00
Montecristo Edmundo	£59.00
Partagas Serie D6	£75.00

The alcohol strength by volume varies between 11% and 13% for all wines listed. The alcohol strength by volume for all spirits is 40% unless otherwise stated. All spirits are served in quantities of 35 ml or multiples thereof.

All table wines sold by the glass are served in quantities of 125ml or multiples thereof.

## All prices are inclusive of VAT.

#### ALCOHOL BY VOLUME

12.0%-13.0%
12.0%-15.0%
4.3%- 7.4%
4.7%-18.0%
25.0%
40.0%
15.5%-20.0%
37.5%-49.3%
37.5%-50.0%
37.5%-50.5%
40.0%-70.0%
40.0%-46.5%

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisk(e)y in these premises is 35ml and multiples thereof.

Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml.

Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml.

Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 70 ml. Please note that all vintages were correct at the time of printing but are subject to change.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.